

The Arts Society Chester MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2023 – 2024

PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS

Title	First Name		Surname	
	r communications mo vs from The Arts Soci	· •		ess to receive

Email

PLEASE RETURN BY 31st JULY 2023 By Email: <u>taschestermembership@gmail.com</u> or by mail to TAS Chester Membership Team, Howell Croft, Cow Lane, Norley, Frodsham WA6 8PW.

I have made an online payment of £60.00 to Account No. 24484032, Sort Code 55-61-31

Reference (name and initials)

If you are unable to pay online please post a cheque for £60.00 made out to The Arts Society Chester to:-TAS Chester Membership Team, Howell Croft, Cow Lane, Norley, Frodsham WA6 8PW.

Please indicate which lecture session you would like to attend.

	Morning	Afternoon
--	---------	-----------

How did you hear about The Arts Society Chester?

.....

GDPR Compliance:

- Members' details will be processed fairly and lawfully in order to satisfy the agreement entered with you on your
 admittance to membership. This will ensure that you receive the latest news and information about all upcoming events.
- Members' details will be passed to "The Arts Society" to enable inclusion on the mailing of the quarterly magazine and other communications including information about any upcoming national events or items of legitimate interest
- Members' details may be passed to "The Arts Society Area", or other affiliated societies for the purposes of disseminating relevant information of legitimate interest
- Your details will be kept safely and securely and you have the ability to opt out of our communications at any time
- The Arts Society Chester GDPR Policy can be viewed www.theartssociety.org/chester or a copy provided on request